
HOLTVILLE WATER SYSTEM INC. 
10048 HOLTVILLE ROAD 

DEATSVILLE, ALABAMA 36022 
(334) 569-2105 

 

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2025 

WATER RATE SCHEDULE 

¾” Residential:  Service $2,600.00  

0 - 1,000 Gallons   $22.00 Minimum 
1,000 - 6,000 Gallons   $5.30 per 1000 Gallons 
6,000 - 14,000 Gallons  $4.90 per 1000 Gallons 
Over 14,000 Gallons   $4.80 per 1000 Gallons 

1" Residential:  Service $3,000.00 

0 - 1,000 Gallons   $28.00 Minimum 
Over 1,000 Gallons   same as above 

2" Commercial: (Manager must give quote at current prices) 

0 - 10,000 Gallons   =  $100.00 minimum 
10,000 – 50,000 Gallons  =  $4.50 per 1000 Gallons 
Over 50,000 Gallons   =  $4.00 per 1000 Gallons 

 
 

  


	WATER RATE SCHEDULE

